FEATURES
EMBEDDED EBX COMPUTERS
EBC-855
High Performance
Industrial Fanless SBC
l Intel® ZCD 1GHz CPU or 1.8GHz Pentium® M
l Industrial operating temperature range
-40°C to +70°C:  1.0GHz SBC without fan

Product names of other companies may be trademarks of their
respective companies.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EBC-855-G-1.8G-1: 1.8GHz Pentium®M SBC w/ fan
EBC-855-G-1G-0: 1.0GHz Intel ZC Dothan SBC
EBC-855-G-1G-1: 1.0GHz Intel ZC Dothan SBC w/fan
Developer Kits
DV-S-327-L20 Linux (2.6 kernel) Developer Kit,
includes software, hardware,
enclosure, and cables
DV-S-327-XP-SP2 Windows XPe Developer Kit, includes
includes software, hardware,
enclosure, and cables
System Memory - DDR PC2700 SDRAM
SODIMM200-G-27-128 128Mbyte RoHS compliant
SODIMM200-G-27-256 256Mbyte RoHS compliant
SODIMM200-G-27-512 512Mbyte RoHS compliant
SODIMM200-G-27-1G 1028Mbyte RoHS compliant
-40°C to +85°C Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CFLASH-G-128M-I 128MB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-256M-I 256MB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-512M-I 512MB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-1024M-I 1GB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-2048M-I 2GB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-4096M-I 4GB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-8192M-I 8GB CFlash - RoHS compliant
Cables
CBL-115-4 Opto rack interface cable, 4 ft.
CBL-126-G-10-2 ATA100 IDE disk cable
CBL-308-G-1-1.5 3.5-inch” floppy drive to LPT
interface cable
CBL-SET-327-1 Cable set for the EBC-855
CBL-173-G-1-1 20-pin ribbon to two, 9-pin male D
(COM3 and COM4) adapter cable
CBL-225-G-1-0.3 PS/2 mouse adapter cable
CBL-234-G-1-1 14-pin ribbon to 15-pin D-sub
CRT adapter cable
CBL-236-G-2-1 Unterminated power cable
CBL-247-G-1-1 Multi-I/O adapter cable, 1 ft.
CBL-270-G-2-1 Stereo audio cable
CBL-275-G-2-0.50 Dual USB to 8-pin, 2-mm cable
Wireless Development Kit
KIT-SBC-WIRELESS-1 Kit includes a wireless module,
antenna, and cable
Enclosure